
1 2 3

4

5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19NER

U
P

P

A
A

FÖRRÅD
A: 127,3 m2

GARAGE
A: 51,6 m2

HOBBYRUM
A: 37,4 m2

CARPORT
A: 53,7 m2
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VINDSFÖRRÅD
A: 183,9 m2
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40°

Fasad NO
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Sektion A-A
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MATERIAL
TAK SVART TRP PLÅT
FASADER VIT PUTS, GRÖN TRÄPANEL
PORTAR GRÖN TRÄ
FÖNSTER VIT PVC
DÖRRAR VIT TRÄ
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